OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol | 1]2]3]4]5]6]7]8]9]10/11]12]13]14/1516]17 18] +- | Sum]
Par 33, 3/4 3|5 /3|4 4|3 43|33 3 |3 /|43 61

1 Artur Palok 3/3,3/3 3|5/4/4/ 3,2 3 2|3 ,32 2, 4,2 -7 54
2 AareReimus |4 3 4 4 5 7 3|55 4 5 4,234,445 +14| 75
3 Sander Kukk 5 4 4 5 3 8 4,57 4 53|34 5 5 5|4 +22| 83
4 | TairiTimann '6 6 5 7 5 10 5 6 7 4 /6 5 4 5 6 5 7 5  +43| 104

Viéike vdistlus » 02.06.2024 15:09 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2115646
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

11120304 ]5]6]7 18[9 (101112 13]14 15 1617 15 Tot JL
Par 3/3/3, 4 3|5/3|4 4,343 |33 |3|3|4)3) 61

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4.5
17

[ R S W

4
8

4
7

4.8

N

4
9

75,4 |5 55/35/48|35

1810 11|16 3 | 5
1 1 1
1 11
2 2 1 3 2
1 (11 1
1 2
1

Viéike vdistlus » 02.06.2024 15:09 (2)

(R R S =

3
1
1
2
1

38/43/ 4 |5 4 79

6

15112 13|14 18

1 |1 1|9
2 17

11 1|1 22
1 2 2 15
1 1 8
1

13%
24%
31%
21%
11%
1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2115646

